WR

TE

LT

LG

RG

RT

WR

QB

Depth Chart « Stanford vs. Notre Dame (as of Nov. 20)

19 Arcega-Whiteside, JJ
8  Stewart, Donald

9 Schultz, Dalton

82  Smith, Kaden

80  Harrington, Scooter
84 Parkinson, Colby

74 Hamilton, Devery
64  Bright, David

64  Bright, David
71  Fanaika, Brandon

73 Burkett, Jesse

65  Chaffin, Brian
63 Herbig, Nate
54 Wilson, Nick
75 Hall,AT.

79 Sarell, Foster

2 lIrwin, Trenton

5 Wedington, Connor
4 Tyler,Jay
3 Costello,K.J.

10 Chryst, Keller
17 Burns,Ryan

20  Love,Bryce

22 Scarlett, Cameron
23 Speights, Trevor
28  Maddox, Dorian

35 Marx, Daniel
6 Williams, Reagan

Stanford

63
64

6-6
6-5
6-5
6-7

6-7
6-5

6-5
6-3

64
62

64
63

6-5
6-7

6-2
6-0
5-8

6-5
6-5
6-5

5-10
6-1
511
5-10

6-2
6-3

Offense

222 Ur.
190  So
242 Sr.
250 So
247 So
229  Fr.
301 So
299  5th
299  5th
315  Sr.
304 Sr.
288 Jr.
339 So
285 Jr.
297 Sr.
309 Fr.
205 Jr.
190 Fr.
167 Jr
217 So
234 Sr.
230 5th
196 Jr
213 U
204 So
199  So
255 Sr.
229 U

International Relations
Undeclared

Science, Tech. and Society
Undeclared
Undeclared
Undeclared

Undeclared
Biomechanical Engineering

Biomechanical Engineering
Science, Tech. and Society

Symbolic Systems « Japanese
Science, Tech. and Society

Undeclared
Mechanical Engineering

Science, Tech. and Society
Undeclared

Science, Tech. and Society
Undeclared
Psychology

Undeclared
Science, Tech. and Society
Media Studies

Human Biology
Science, Tech. and Society
Undeclared
Undeclared

Public Policy
Psychology

DE

DT

DE

OLB

ILB

ILB

OLB

CB

CB

PK

LS

SS

HLD

KOR

PR

80
51

66
57

97
91

%

26
37

14
27

69
68

68
69

Cotton, Eric
Swann, Jovan

Phillips, Harrison
Williams, Michael

Jackson, Dylan
Schaffer, Thomas

Kalambayi, Peter
Robinson, Curtis
Fox, Jordan

Okereke, Bobby
Palma, Kevin

Perez, Jordan
Branch, Mustafa

Alfieri, Joey
Tyler, Mike
Toohill, Casey

Murphy, Alameen
Antoine, Malik

Reid, Justin
Edwards, Ben

Buncom, Frank
Simmons, Brandon

Meeks, Quenton
Antoine, Malik

Toner, Jet
Riccitelli, Collin

Bailey, Jake
Beall, Charlie

McNitzky, Richard
Keller, C.J.

Keller, C.J.
McNitzky, Richard

Bailey, Jake

Scarlett, Cameron
Wedington, Connor

Tyler, Jay
Irwin, Trenton

6-6
6-2

64
6-2

6-6
6-7

6-3
6-3
6-3

6-3
6-2

6-2
511

63
65
64

511
511

6-1
6-0

6-2
6-0

6-2
511

6-3
6-0

6-2
6-2

6-1
6-3

6-3
6-1

6-2

6-1
6-0

5-8
6-2

Defense
262 5th
263 So.
295 Sr.
280  So.
266 Jr.
272 So.
247  5th
232 So.
223 So.
234 Sr.
248  5th
221 Sr.
218 Ur
241 Sr.
236 5th
246 Ur.
192 Sr
189  So.
204 Ur.
199
200 Jr
199  Sr
197 U
189  So.

Civil Engineering
Undeclared

Science, Tech. and Society « Sociology

Undeclared

Political Science
Undeclared

Communication
Undeclared
Undeclared

Mgmt. Science and Engineering

Sustainable Design and Construction

Science, Tech. and Society
Product Design

Mgmt. Science and Engineering
Mgmt. Science and Engineering
Political Science

Science, Tech. and Society
Undeclared

Mgmt. Science and Engineering
Science, Tech. and Society

Human Biology
Communication

Sociology
Undeclared

Special Teams

200
191

193
212

216
214

214
216

193

213
190

167
205

So.
So.

Jr.
Jr.

So.
Sr.

Sr.
So.

Jr.

Jr.
Fr.

Jr.
Jr.

Undeclared
Undeclared

Science, Tech. and Society
History

Undeclared
Symbolic Systems

Symbolic Systems
Undeclared

Science, Tech. and Society

Science, Tech. and Society
Undeclared

Psychology
Science, Tech. and Society



