



Depth Chart • Stanford vs. Notre Dame (as of Nov. 20)

Offense

WR	19	Arcega-Whiteside, JJ	6-3	222	Jr.	International Relations
	8	Stewart, Donald	6-4	190	So.	Undeclared
TE	9	Schultz, Dalton	6-6	242	Sr.	Science, Tech. and Society
	82	Smith, Kaden	6-5	250	So.	Undeclared
	-or- 80	Harrington, Scooter	6-5	247	So.	Undeclared
	84	Parkinson, Colby	6-7	229	Fr.	Undeclared
LT	74	Hamilton, Devery	6-7	301	So.	Undeclared
	64	Bright, David	6-5	299	5th	Biomechanical Engineering
LG	64	Bright, David	6-5	299	5th	Biomechanical Engineering
	71	Fanaika, Brandon	6-3	315	Sr.	Science, Tech. and Society
C	73	Burkett, Jesse	6-4	304	Sr.	Symbolic Systems • Japanese
	65	Chaffin, Brian	6-2	288	Jr.	Science, Tech. and Society
RG	63	Herbig, Nate	6-4	339	So.	Undeclared
	54	Wilson, Nick	6-3	285	Jr.	Mechanical Engineering
RT	75	Hall, A.T.	6-5	297	Sr.	Science, Tech. and Society
	79	Sarell, Foster	6-7	309	Fr.	Undeclared
WR	2	Irwin, Trenton	6-2	205	Jr.	Science, Tech. and Society
	5	Wedington, Connor	6-0	190	Fr.	Undeclared
	4	Tyler, Jay	5-8	167	Jr.	Psychology
QB	3	Costello, K.J.	6-5	217	So.	Undeclared
	10	Chryst, Keller	6-5	234	Sr.	Science, Tech. and Society
	17	Burns, Ryan	6-5	230	5th	Media Studies
RB	20	Love, Bryce	5-10	196	Jr.	Human Biology
	-or- 22	Scarlett, Cameron	6-1	213	Jr.	Science, Tech. and Society
	-or- 23	Speights, Trevor	5-11	204	So.	Undeclared
	-or- 28	Maddox, Dorian	5-10	199	So.	Undeclared
FB	35	Marx, Daniel	6-2	255	Sr.	Public Policy
	6	Williams, Reagan	6-3	229	Jr.	Psychology

Defense

DE	80	Cotton, Eric	6-6	262	5th	Civil Engineering
	51	Swann, Jovan	6-2	263	So.	Undeclared
DT	66	Phillips, Harrison	6-4	295	Sr.	Science, Tech. and Society • Sociology
	57	Williams, Michael	6-2	280	So.	Undeclared
DE	97	Jackson, Dylan	6-6	266	Jr.	Political Science
	91	Schaffer, Thomas	6-7	272	So.	Undeclared
OLB	34	Kalambayi, Peter	6-3	247	5th	Communication
	21	Robinson, Curtis	6-3	232	So.	Undeclared
	10	Fox, Jordan	6-3	223	So.	Undeclared
ILB	20	Okereke, Bobby	6-3	234	Sr.	Mgmt. Science and Engineering
	44	Palma, Kevin	6-2	248	5th	Sustainable Design and Construction
ILB	15	Perez, Jordan	6-2	221	Sr.	Science, Tech. and Society
	31	Branch, Mustafa	5-11	218	Jr.	Product Design
OLB	32	Alfieri, Joey	6-3	241	Sr.	Mgmt. Science and Engineering
	33	Tyler, Mike	6-5	236	5th	Mgmt. Science and Engineering
	52	Toohill, Casey	6-4	246	Jr.	Political Science
CB	4	Murphy, Alameen	5-11	192	Sr.	Science, Tech. and Society
	3	Antoine, Malik	5-11	189	So.	Undeclared
S	8	Reid, Justin	6-1	204	Jr.	Mgmt. Science and Engineering
	9	Edwards, Ben	6-0	199	Jr.	Science, Tech. and Society
S	5	Buncom, Frank	6-2	200	Jr.	Human Biology
	2	Simmons, Brandon	6-0	199	Sr.	Communication
CB	24	Meeks, Quenton	6-2	197	Jr.	Sociology
	3	Antoine, Malik	5-11	189	So.	Undeclared

Special Teams

PK	26	Toner, Jet	6-3	200	So.	Undeclared
	37	Riccitelli, Collin	6-0	191	So.	Undeclared
P	14	Bailey, Jake	6-2	193	Jr.	Science, Tech. and Society
	27	Beall, Charlie	6-2	212	Jr.	History
LS	69	McNitzky, Richard	6-1	216	So.	Undeclared
	68	Keller, C.J.	6-3	214	Sr.	Symbolic Systems
SS	68	Keller, C.J.	6-3	214	Sr.	Symbolic Systems
	69	McNitzky, Richard	6-1	216	So.	Undeclared
HLD	14	Bailey, Jake	6-2	193	Jr.	Science, Tech. and Society
KOR	22	Scarlett, Cameron	6-1	213	Jr.	Science, Tech. and Society
	5	Wedington, Connor	6-0	190	Fr.	Undeclared
PR	4	Tyler, Jay	5-8	167	Jr.	Psychology
	2	Irwin, Trenton	6-2	205	Jr.	Science, Tech. and Society